www.fernco.co.uk+44 (0) 1226 340 222 sales@fernco.co.ukFernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au
Fernco Puddle Flanges are used to seal around the outside of pipes that are required to
pass through concrete structures, such as tanks, manhole chambers, shafts, floor slabs
and basements and are installed during construction.
Fernco Puddle
Flanges/Radon Barriers

Product
Code
Product
Ref
Min. Pipe
Size (mm)
Max. Pipe
Size (mm) Torque
PF300 FRK9503 300 399 13Nm
PF400 FRK9504 400 499 13Nm
PF500 FRK9505 500 599 13Nm
PF600 FRK9506 600 699 13Nm
PF700 FRK9507 700 799 13Nm
PF800 FRK9508 800 899 13Nm
PF900 FRK9509 900 999 13Nm
PF1000 FRK9510 1000 1099 13Nm
PF1100 FRK9511 1100 1199 13Nm
PF1200 FRK9512 1200 1299 13Nm
Note: All fabricated Puddle Flanges are specially made to measure.
Upon ordering please quote the outside diameter of the pipe in mm.
Moulded at these sizes
Product Code Product Ref Size Range
(mm) Torque
PF015-025 FRK9602 15-25 6Nm
PF026-035 FRK9603 26-35 6Nm
PF036-044 FRK9404 36-44 6Nm
PF045-056 FRK9605 45-56 6Nm
PF057-071 FRK9606 57-71 6Nm
PF072-084 FRK9607 72-84 6Nm
PF085-101 FRK9609 85-101 6Nm
PF102-121 FRK9611 102-121 6Nm
PF122-138 FRK9612 122-138 6Nm
PF139-155 FRK9614 139-155 6Nm
PF156-176 FRK9616 156-176 6Nm
PF177-190 FRK9618 177-190 6Nm
PF191-212 FRK9420 191-212 6Nm
PF213-237 FRK9422 213-237 6Nm
PF245-270 FRK9425 245-270 6Nm
PF273-300 FRK9426 273-300 6Nm
PF304-341 FRK9431 304-341 6Nm